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
Unit 4 Info: Unit 4 Lease Ends:

Annual Total Expense: Source of Expenses: Short Sale: No
Gross Oper Income: Annual Net Oper Inc: Short Sale Addendum:
Application Fee: Tax Year: 2020 Separate Elec Meters:
HOA: None Taxes: 11,095 Separate Wtr Meters:
HOA/POA/COA (Monthly): Special Assessment:
Dir: EAST ON WILES FROM UNIVERSITY TURN RIGHT ON 78TH AVE (WOODSIDE) PROPERTY ON THE RIGHT

LD: 01/10/2021
Construction: Block; CBS; Concrete
Roof: Barrel
Flooring: Tile
Lot Description:< 1/4 Acre
Possession: Funding
Utilities: Cable; Public Sewer; Public Water

Cooling: Central; Electric
Heating: Central; Electric
Avail Info: Leases; Other
Terms: Conventional
Special Info: Sold As-Is
Terms Considered:Cash; Conventional
Fee Incl.: Common R.E. Tax; Lawn Care; Sewer; Trash Removal; Water

Days On Market: 205

Sold Price: $700,000 Sold Price Sqft: $245.61
Terms of Sale: Conventional Sold Date: 08/13/2021

Public Remarks: AMAZING INVESTMENT! Turnkey Quadplex in the heart of Coral Springs. Long term tenants, 3 of them over 5years. 100% occupied. Leases
in place and available for review. All units are 2BR/1BA With Washer/Dryer in eachunit. Outside recently painted and well maintained. Very easy rental. All info
deemed accurate but not guaranteed. Buyer to confirm all information DO NOT DISTURB TENANTS. NO TRESPASSING PLEASE. THANK YOU.

Tayler Tremblay
Coldwell Banker/ BR
2813 NW 34th St.
Boca Raton, FL 33434
561-414-0341
tayler.tremblay@floridamoves.com
https://taylertremblay.cbintouch.com
License #: 3452559

Information is deemed to be reliable, but is not guaranteed. © 2021 MLS and FBS. Prepared by Tayler Tremblay on Wednesday, October 13, 2021 4:42 PM. The information
on this sheet has been made available by the MLS and may not be the listing of the provider.
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Residential Income Customer Report 4110 NW 79th Avenue, Coral Springs, FL 33065 List Price: $539,600
MLS#: FX-10262038 Go Active Date: Closed
Area: 3622 Geo Area: NW41 Orig LP:

$539,600
Address: 4110 NW 79th Avenue, Coral Springs, FL
33065

Zoning: RD-8

City: Coral Springs Parcel ID:
484114011500

County: Broward
Street Dir: NW
Legal: CORAL SPRINGS SUB NO 1 59-30 B LOT 26 BLK G
Subdivision: Coral Spgs Sub 1 59-30 B Carport Spaces: REO: No
Development: Garage Spaces: HOPA: No Hopa
Lot Size: Lot SqFt:
Pool: No Pool Size (W x L):
Waterfront: No Waterfrontage:

Virtual Tour: Click to View Virtual Tour
Type: Duplex Total # of Units: Year Built: 1972
# Stories: 1 Property Condition: Resale
Unit 1 Info: Bedrooms: 3; Full Bath: 2; Half Bath: 0; Monthly Income: 0 Unit 1 Lease Ends: SqFt - Living: 2,740
Unit 2 Info: Bedrooms: 3; Full Bath: 2; Half Bath: 0; Monthly Income: 0 Unit 2 Lease Ends: SqFt - Total:
Unit 3 Info: Unit 3 Lease Ends: SqFt Source:
Unit 4 Info: Unit 4 Lease Ends:

Annual Total Expense: Source of Expenses: Short Sale: No
Gross Oper Income: Annual Net Oper Inc: Short Sale Addendum:
Application Fee: Tax Year: 2019 Separate Elec Meters: Yes
HOA: None Taxes: 7,103 Separate Wtr Meters: Yes
HOA/POA/COA (Monthly): 0 Special Assessment:
Dir: Riverside Drive to 40th Court. 1st left to NW 79th Ave.

LD: 11/30/2020
Construction: Block; Concrete
Roof: Other
Flooring: Other
Lot Description:1/4 to 1/2 Acre
Possession: Funding
Utilities: Cable; Public Sewer

Cooling: Central
Heating: Central
Avail Info: None
Taxes: No Homestead
Terms: Conventional
Terms Considered:Cash; Conventional
Fee Incl.: None

Days On Market: 139

Sold Price: $519,000 Sold Price Sqft: $189.42
Terms of Sale: Conventional Sold Date: 06/15/2021

Public Remarks: This is a multi-family home in Coral Springs. This 2,740 square foot, multi-family home sits on an 8,668 square foot lot and features 6 bedrooms
and 4 bathrooms. Close to shopping and restaurants. Nearby schools include Center Academy Prep, James S. Hunt Elementary School and Coral Springs High
School. Property is near Pine Glen Park, Sandy Ridge Sanctuary and Red Lichen Sanctuary,

Tayler Tremblay
Coldwell Banker/ BR
2813 NW 34th St.
Boca Raton, FL 33434
561-414-0341
tayler.tremblay@floridamoves.com
https://taylertremblay.cbintouch.com
License #: 3452559

Information is deemed to be reliable, but is not guaranteed. © 2021 MLS and FBS. Prepared by Tayler Tremblay on Wednesday, October 13, 2021 4:43 PM. The information
on this sheet has been made available by the MLS and may not be the listing of the provider.
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Residential Income Customer Report 2622 NW 82nd Terrace, Coral Springs, FL 33065 List Price: $585,000
MLS#: AX-11059856 Go Active Date: Closed
Area: 3623 Geo Area: NW41 Orig LP:

$585,000
Address: 2622 NW 82nd Terrace, Coral Springs,
FL 33065

Zoning: RES

City: Coral Springs Parcel ID:
484122062330

County: Broward
Street Dir: NW
Legal: FOREST HILLS SOUTH 73-50 B LOT 2 BLK N
Subdivision: FOREST HILLS SOUTH Carport Spaces: REO: No
Development: Garage Spaces: HOPA: No Hopa
Lot Size: Lot SqFt:
Pool: No Pool Size (W x L):
Waterfront: No Waterfrontage:

Virtual Tour: Click to View Virtual Tour
Type: Duplex Total # of Units: 2 Year Built: 1980
# Stories: 1 Property Condition: Resale
Unit 1 Info: Unit 1 Lease Ends: SqFt - Living: 3,339
Unit 2 Info: Unit 2 Lease Ends: SqFt - Total: 3,339
Unit 3 Info: Unit 3 Lease Ends: SqFt Source:
Unit 4 Info: Unit 4 Lease Ends:

Annual Total Expense: Source of Expenses: Short Sale: No
Gross Oper Income: Annual Net Oper Inc: Short Sale Addendum:
Application Fee: Tax Year: 2020 Separate Elec Meters:
HOA: None Taxes: 9,345 Separate Wtr Meters:
HOA/POA/COA (Monthly): Special Assessment:
Dir:

LD: 06/21/2021
Construction: CBS
Flooring: Tile
Lot Description:1/4 to 1/2 Acre
Possession: Negotiable
Utilities: Public Sewer

Cooling: Central
Heating: Central
Avail Info: Leases
Terms: Conventional
Terms Considered:Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA
Fee Incl.: Trash Removal

Days On Market: 39

Sold Price: $510,000 Sold Price Sqft: $152.74
Terms of Sale: Conventional Sold Date: 08/31/2021

Public Remarks: This immaculately presented Duplex is set amongst Single family homes in the heart of Coral Springs, you will have access to A+ schools ,
Spectacular parks and amenities for the whole family to enjoy. You can enjoy this property as an income property, or , to live in one side with in-laws on the other,
or, Live in one unit and rent the other side out, the potential is ENDLESS. Each floorplan incorporates 3 bedrooms, with built in closets and tiled floor throughout,
Master ensuite, an updated kitchen with quality appliances and granite countertops, onsite laundry for EACH unit, Car port, and a HUGE, fenced yard. With its
warm sense of community, and only moments to shops, eateries and transport this home provides all the elements for relaxing, comfortable and easy-care living.

Tayler Tremblay
Coldwell Banker/ BR
2813 NW 34th St.
Boca Raton, FL 33434
561-414-0341
tayler.tremblay@floridamoves.com
https://taylertremblay.cbintouch.com
License #: 3452559

Information is deemed to be reliable, but is not guaranteed. © 2021 MLS and FBS. Prepared by Tayler Tremblay on Wednesday, October 13, 2021 4:43 PM. The information
on this sheet has been made available by the MLS and may not be the listing of the provider.
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Residential Income Customer Report 4391 NW 75th Avenue, Coral Springs, FL 33065 List Price: $699,900
MLS#: FX-10301301 Go Active Date: Active
Area: 3622 Geo Area: NW41 Orig LP:

$699,900
Address: 4391 NW 75th Avenue, Coral Springs,
FL 33065

Zoning: RM-20

City: Coral Springs Parcel ID:
484114041330

County: Broward
Street Dir: NW
Legal: THE DELLS 64-40 B LOT 52 BLK D
Subdivision: The Dells 64-40 B Carport Spaces: REO: No
Development: Garage Spaces: HOPA: No Hopa
Lot Size: 11,112 Lot SqFt:
Pool: No Pool Size (W x L):
Waterfront: Yes Waterfrontage: 70

Lot Dimensions: 11,112

Virtual Tour: Click to View Virtual Tour
Type: Duplex Total # of Units: 2 Year Built: 1975
# Stories: 1 Property Condition: Resale
Unit 1 Info: Bedrooms: 3; Full Bath: 2; Half Bath: 0; Monthly Income: 0 Unit 1 Lease Ends: SqFt - Living: 3,215
Unit 2 Info: Bedrooms: 4; Full Bath: 2; Half Bath: 0; Monthly Income: 2,150 Unit 2 Lease Ends: SqFt - Total:
Unit 3 Info: Unit 3 Lease Ends: SqFt Source:
Unit 4 Info: Unit 4 Lease Ends:

Annual Total Expense: Source of Expenses: Short Sale: No
Gross Oper Income: Annual Net Oper Inc: Short Sale Addendum:
Application Fee: Tax Year: 2020 Separate Elec Meters: Yes
HOA: None Taxes: 9,114 Separate Wtr Meters: Yes
HOA/POA/COA (Monthly): 0 Special Assessment:
Dir:

LD: 09/20/2021
Construction: CBS
Roof: Flat Tile
Flooring: Vinyl Floor
Lot Description:1/4 to 1/2 Acre
Possession: Funding
Utilities: Cable; Public Sewer; Public Water

Waterfront Details: Interior Canal
Cooling: Central
Heating: Central
Avail Info: Other
Taxes: City/County
Special Info: Sold As-Is
Terms Considered:Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA
Fee Incl.: Trash Removal

Days On Market: 23

Sold Price: Sold Price Sqft:
Terms of Sale: Sold Date:

Public Remarks: INVESTORS Super Rare to find Duplex with Attached Garages on each side. Large n Spacious, North Unit is Completely RENOVATED with
Brand New Bathrooms, New Kitchen with island and all new Vinyl Flooring. North Unit has 3 beds, 2 baths and 1 car garage. South unit has 4 Beds 2 Baths and 1
car garage. Large backyard on Canal. Tile Floors, Central Air n Heat, Washer n Dryer in Each Unit. Separated Water & Electric Meters. South Unit is currently
rented through Sec8 for $2150 FYI rent amount is below market price. Current LEASE Expires 02/28/2022. North Unit is currently owner occupied. Each side has
screened Patio. Suitable for owner-occupants and/or Investors. IT WONT LAST HURRY!!!

Tayler Tremblay
Coldwell Banker/ BR
2813 NW 34th St.
Boca Raton, FL 33434
561-414-0341
tayler.tremblay@floridamoves.com
https://taylertremblay.cbintouch.com
License #: 3452559

Information is deemed to be reliable, but is not guaranteed. © 2021 MLS and FBS. Prepared by Tayler Tremblay on Wednesday, October 13, 2021 4:44 PM. The information
on this sheet has been made available by the MLS and may not be the listing of the provider.
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https://www.propertypanorama.com/4391-NW-75th-Ave-Coral-Springs-FL-33065/unbranded
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Residential Income Customer Report 3690 NW 80th Avenue, Coral Springs, FL 33065 List Price: $499,000
MLS#: FX-10288677 Go Active Date: Active Under

Contract
Area: 3622 Geo Area: NW41 Orig LP:

$499,000
Address: 3690 NW 80th Avenue, Coral Springs,
FL 33065

Zoning: RD-8

City: Coral Springs Parcel ID:
484114014981

County: Broward
Street Dir: NW
Legal: CORAL SPRINGS SUB NO 1 59-30 B LOT 15 BLK V
Subdivision: Coral Spgs Sub 1 59-30 B Carport Spaces: REO: No
Development: Garage Spaces: HOPA: No Hopa
Lot Size: Lot SqFt:
Pool: No Pool Size (W x L):
Waterfront: No Waterfrontage:

Virtual Tour: Click to View Virtual Tour
Type: Duplex Total # of Units: 2 Year Built: 1972
# Stories: 1 Property Condition: Resale
Unit 1 Info: Unit 1 Lease Ends: SqFt - Living: 2,756
Unit 2 Info: Unit 2 Lease Ends: SqFt - Total:
Unit 3 Info: Unit 3 Lease Ends: SqFt Source:
Unit 4 Info: Unit 4 Lease Ends:

Annual Total Expense: Source of Expenses: Short Sale: No
Gross Oper Income: Annual Net Oper Inc: Short Sale Addendum:
Application Fee: Tax Year: 2020 Separate Elec Meters: Yes
HOA: None Taxes: 8,310 Separate Wtr Meters: Yes
HOA/POA/COA (Monthly): 0 Special Assessment:
Dir:

LD: 06/14/2021
Construction: Block; Concrete
Roof: Tar/Gravel
Flooring: Ceramic Tile
Window Treatments:Blinds
Exterior Features: Screen Porch
Lot Description: West of US-1; < 1/4 Acre
Possession: Funding
Utilities: Cable; Public Sewer; Public Water

Cooling: Ceiling Fan; Central; Electric; Wall-Win A/C
Heating: Central; Electric
Avail Info: Deposit Last Month; Deposit Security; Leases
Taxes: City/County
Special Info: Sold As-Is
Terms Considered:Cash; Conventional
Fee Incl.: Common R.E. Tax; Insurance-Other; Lawn Care; Sewer; Trash Removal; Water

Days On Market: 91

Sold Price: Sold Price Sqft:
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
Legal	Description:
CORAL	SPRINGS	SUB	NO	1	59-30	B	LOT
23	BLK	N	

PROPERTY	INFORMATION
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Listing
Residential Income
4020 Riverside Drive # 1-4
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33065
ML#: R10746854 List Price: $800,000
LLP: Status: Active
Short Sale: No REO: No
Listing Brkr: FLL276537404 /Local Real Estate Co
County: Broward County
Area: 3622
Geo Area: North Broward 441 To Everglades (3611-3642)
Legal: CORAL SPRINGS SUB NO 1 59-30 B LOT 23 BLK N
Total Units: 4 # Stories: 1.0
SqFt (Liv): 2,915 Tot SqFt: 2,915
Year Built: 1972
Virtual Tour: Click Here

Recent: 09/21/2021 : New : ->A

Location Information

Folio#: 484114012960 Parcel #: 4841
Subdivision #: Map Coord: Zoning: RM-20
Subdivision: CORAL SPRINGS SUB 1 Development:

General Information

Type Property: Co Lnd Code: SS Addend:No
Style: I04-Fourplex Auction: No
Appr Lot Size: < 1/4 Acre
Lot Desc: Less Than 1/4 Acre Lot
Waterfront: No
Spa: Pool: No
Construction: Concrete Block Construction
Roof Desc: Barrel Roof
Floor: Tile Floors

Remarks

Remarks: The property consists of 4 units. 1-2 bedroom 1 bath & 3-1 bedroom 1 baths. Property is fully leased with all
tenants paying below-market rent on month-to-month leases, leaving a large upside for the new buyer. All units
are occupied but are in need of updating to the kitchen, bathrooms, and flooring. Property is located directly on
Riverside drive with great visibility and access. Property is being sold exclusively by Local Real Estate Co. on
behalf of a Court-Appointed Receiver. Sale is subject to Court approval, and a standard contract will be provided to
the interested buyer. Cash offers are highly preferred. Please inquire for further details on the process to place a
bid. FLYER IN DOCUMENTS TAB. DO NOT DISTURB TENANTS. PROOF OF FUND REQUIRED

Driving Directions: NW Corner of Riverside Dr and NW 40th St

Broker Remarks: PLEASE USE SHOWING TIME. Please send all questions to secproperties@localreco.com. All offers must be
submitted via the attached purchase and sale agreement, WITH PROOF OF FUNDS OR PRE-APPROVAL. Do not visit
the property without authorization from the listing agent. Do not disturb tenants.

Office Remarks:
Units

# HR Eff BD FB HB SF MoInc Fur Lse End Rooms Prkg #Unit
1 No 2 1 0 729 $1,150 Unfurn Open Prkg
Equipment: 

2 No 1 1 0 729 $975 Unfurn Open Prkg
Equipment: 

3 No 1 1 0 729 $950 Open Prkg
Equipment: 

4 No 1 1 0 729 $975 Open Prkg
Equipment: 

Additional Information

Gas: Sep Mtr: No Cable: # Prk: 
Exterior Feat: None
Heating: Central Heat
Cooling: Central Cooling
Water: Public Water Sewer: Sewer

Financial Information

Total Mortg: Terms: All Cash, Conventional
Tax Amount: $11,014 Tax Year: 2020 Flood Zone:
Tax Info:
Possession Info: Funding

Income/Expense Information
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Gross Rent Inc: Annual NOI: $0 Annual Tot Exp:
Expenses Include

Agent/Office Information

Office: FLL276537404 /Local Real Estate Co Agent Ph: (561) 789-6391
Agent: FLL603336443 /Steve Mossini Agt Ph 2:
Ofc Addr: 4260 NW 1st Avenue Office Fax:

Boca Raton, FL 33431
Agent Email: steve@localreco.com Agent License:
Board: R-RAPB/BeachesMLS
Office Ph: (561) 571-1502
CoOffice: FLL276537404 /Local Real Estate Co CoOfc Ph: (561) 571-1502
CoAgent: FLL3493832 /Daniel Otten CoAgt Ph: (954) 650-5550
CoAgt Email: daniel@localreco.com CoAgent Lic:
CoOfc Fax: (561) 368-4303
Owner Name: Miranda L. Soto as R Own Phone:
Buy Agt Comp: 2% Trans Brk Comp: 2% NonRep Cmp: 0%
VAR Dual Rt: No AVM: Yes Blogging: Yes
Addrs on Inet: Yes Contingencies:
List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell/Rent Occupancy:
Show Instr: Showing Assist
List Date: Stat Change Dt: 09/20/2021 Prev LP:
Expire Date: Orig LP: $800,000
Pending Dt: DOM: Internet: Yes 

Prepared By: Yvonne B Biederman Date Printed: 10/03/2021 08:43 PM

Information is Believed To Be Accurate But Not Guaranteed.   Copyright SouthEast Florida MLS. © 2021

Listing information is provided for consumer personal, non-commercial use, solely to identify potential properties for potential purchase; all other use is
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